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Prairie Invite, Women, Varsity, Overall, 4K

Prairie H.S. Campus, Cedar Rapids, Iowa

August 27, 2011

75, Sunny, N @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Boys FS Blk FS Org FS All JV Blk JV Org JV All Var Gld Var Blk Var Org Var All
Girls FS Blk FS Org FS All JV Blk JV Org JV All Var Gld Var Blk Var Org Var All

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the
Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual
or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Cedar Falls              57    2    4   10   18   23   32   34    16:01    1:33

  2 Linn-Mar                 59    3    5    7   20   24   27   35    16:06    1:25

  3 C R. Kennedy             93   11   12   15   17   38   44         16:33    0:59

  4 I C. West                96    6    9   19   21   41   56   66    16:31    1:31

  5 C R. Washington         107    8   14   16   26   43   59   62    16:40    1:29

  6 Solon                   131    1   29   31   33   37   39   40    16:36    2:00

  7 C R. Prairie            163   13   22   25   49   54   65         17:02    1:11

  8 Mount Vernon            233   28   42   48   51   64   83  100    17:31    1:11

  9 C R. Xavier             259   36   45   57   60   61   67         17:36    0:54

 10 Southeast Polk          279   30   46   58   71   74   76   85    17:45    1:23

 11 Monticello              316   50   52   53   80   81   88   89    18:01    1:06

 12 Benton Community        341   47   68   69   75   82   86   95    18:14    1:23

 13 Columbus Community      363   55   63   73   78   94   99  101    18:26    2:00

 14 Marion                  416   70   72   90   91   93   96  102    19:01    1:20

 15 Anamosa                 419   77   79   84   87   92   97   98    19:01    1:05


Incomplete Teams: Cascade

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Cedar Falls

    2  Allison Gregg, 11          15:13    6:07

    4  Brianna King, 11           15:26    6:12

   10  Hannah Savage, 12          16:08    6:29

   18  Kate Halloran, 11          16:34    6:40

   23  Kaitlyn Hennings, 12       16:46    6:45

   32  Sophie Mallaro, 10         16:59    6:50

   34  Molly Gettman, 10          17:00    6:50

Total Time = 80:05     Total Places = 57


2. Linn-Mar

    3  Carolyn Newhouse, 12       15:23    6:11

    5  Brooklynn Kascel, 12       15:42    6:19

    7  Morgan Uridil, 10          15:56    6:24

   20  Rachel Perry, 10           16:40    6:42

   24  Caitlin Novak, 10          16:48    6:45

   27  Hanna Grissel, 11          16:54    6:48

   35  Sydney Johnston, 9         17:00    6:50

Total Time = 80:26     Total Places = 59


3. C R. Kennedy

   11  Katie Wampole, 11          16:12    6:31
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   12  Allison Culver, 10         16:16    6:33

   15  Aliza Lichty, 11           16:32    6:39

   17  Alyssa Averhoff, 10        16:32    6:39

   38  Tara Mittelberg, 11        17:10    6:54

   44  Carolyn Stone, 10          17:27    7:01

Total Time = 82:42     Total Places = 93


4. I C. West

    6  Pombie Silverman, 11       15:52    6:23

    9  Ashlynn Yokom, 10          16:01    6:26

   19  Olive Carrollhach, 11      16:36    6:41

   21  Brett Guerra, 12           16:41    6:43

   41  Ashley Knudson, 11         17:22    6:59

   56  Kate Anstreicher, 10       17:40    7:06

   66  Michelle Wise, 9           18:10    7:18

Total Time = 82:31     Total Places = 96


5. C R. Washington

    8  Shannon Gorman, 10         15:58    6:25

   14  Anna Kline, 12             16:32    6:39

   16  Colby Bjornsen, 11         16:32    6:39

   26  Katie Karamitros, 10       16:50    6:46

   43  Jackie Hughes, 10          17:26    7:01

   59  Joslyn Ross, 12            17:51    7:11

   62  Kylie Coutentos, 11        17:58    7:13

Total Time = 83:17     Total Places = 107


6. Solon

    1  Lauren Benzing, 11         15:04    6:03

   29  Bailey Kelsay, 11          16:55    6:48

   31  Leah Adams, 12             16:58    6:49

   33  Alex Smith, 9              16:59    6:50

   37  Tayvia Hansen, 10          17:03    6:51

   39  Abby Ashton, 12            17:11    6:55

   40  Mallory Carr, 11           17:16    6:57

Total Time = 82:58     Total Places = 131


7. C R. Prairie

   13  Bree Gaster, 12            16:25    6:36

   22  Amanda Weyer, 11           16:46    6:44

   25  Beth Heims, 11             16:50    6:46

   49  Maddie Rainey, 11          17:34    7:04

   54  Anastasia Jordan, 12       17:36    7:05

   65  Ashley Hawkins, 11         18:10    7:18

Total Time = 85:09     Total Places = 163


8. Mount Vernon

   28  Lauren Wilch, 11           16:55    6:48

   42  Signe Jeppson, 11          17:26    7:00

   48  Kenyon Ellsworth, 10       17:32    7:03

   51  Kendra Schmidt, 9          17:35    7:04

   64  Erin Pisarik, 12           18:05    7:16

   83  Beatrix Thornton, 10       19:06    7:41

  100  Paulina Massey, 11         20:10    8:06

Total Time = 87:31     Total Places = 233


9. C R. Xavier

   36  Allison Pitz, 11           17:02    6:51

   45  Kim Leskovec, 12           17:27    7:01

   57  Rachel Sigmon, 12          17:46    7:08

   60  Ann Glavan, 12             17:52    7:11

   61  Marinna Schroud, 10        17:56    7:13

   67  Lauren French, 11          18:11    7:18

Total Time = 88:00     Total Places = 259




10/26/21, 12:40 PM Prairie Invite, Women, Varsity, Overall, 4K

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2011/CRPrairieInvite/crpwvar.htm 3/5

10. Southeast Polk

   30  Courtney Neuendorf, 10     16:57    6:49

   46  Makenna Fisher, 11         17:28    7:02

   58  Natalie Potts, 11          17:46    7:09

   71  Kayla Sunvold, 11          18:16    7:21

   74  Ashley Armantrout, 12      18:19    7:22

   76  Katie Burdick, 10          18:25    7:24

   85  Alex McPhee, 10            19:12    7:43

Total Time = 88:44     Total Places = 279


11. Monticello

   50  Mandi Miles, 9             17:34    7:04

   52  Kally Blake, 11            17:36    7:04

   53  Jaycie Nagel, 9            17:36    7:05

   80  Cassi Britt, 11            18:38    7:29

   81  Natasha Eby, 10            18:40    7:30

   88  Katie Goettsch, 9          19:27    7:49

   89  McKenna Kremer, 9          19:28    7:50

Total Time = 90:01     Total Places = 316


12. Benton Community

   47  Ashley Mills, 12           17:31    7:02

   68  Madison Weekly, 11         18:12    7:19

   69  Miranda Hammes, 10         18:15    7:20

   75  Victoria Bartelt, 10       18:21    7:23

   82  Lillian Chin, 11           18:53    7:36

   86  Alicia Gage, 12            19:14    7:44

   95  Kendra Miner, 12           19:46    7:57

Total Time = 91:10     Total Places = 341


13. Columbus Community

   55  Taylor Hills, 10           17:40    7:06

   63  Caitlin Chaney, 11         17:58    7:14

   73  Kara Exline, 12            18:18    7:21

   78  Claire Hamilton, 9         18:33    7:27

   94  Kylie Marin, 10            19:39    7:54

   99  Kassandra Lara, 9          20:06    8:05

  101  Rebecca Neri, 10           21:43    8:44

Total Time = 92:06     Total Places = 363


14. Marion

   70  Tara Zumwalt, 10           18:16    7:20

   72  Ellen Cannon, 11           18:17    7:21

   90  Kaitlin Church, 12         19:30    7:50

   91  Sarah Mork, 11             19:30    7:50

   93  Abby Kolarick, 9           19:35    7:52

   96  Alexis Timp, 12            19:50    7:59

  102  Sam Livingston, 9          22:12    8:56

Total Time = 95:05     Total Places = 416


15. Anamosa

   77  McKenzie Machart, 11       18:29    7:26

   79  Brianne Cook, 12           18:34    7:28

   84  Courtney Dole, 12          19:09    7:42

   87  Alex Oldham, 9             19:20    7:46

   92  Kamry McLaughlin, 11       19:33    7:52

   97  Taylor Wheeler, 10         19:53    8:00

   98  Sophia Corpstein, 11       20:02    8:03

Total Time = 95:03     Total Places = 419

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Lauren Benzing, 11         15:04    6:03  Solon                
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    2     2  Allison Gregg, 11          15:13    6:07  Cedar Falls          

    3     3  Carolyn Newhouse, 12       15:23    6:11  Linn-Mar             

    4     4  Brianna King, 11           15:26    6:12  Cedar Falls          

    5     5  Brooklynn Kascel, 12       15:42    6:19  Linn-Mar             

    6     6  Pombie Silverman, 11       15:52    6:23  I C. West            

    7     7  Morgan Uridil, 10          15:56    6:24  Linn-Mar             

    8     8  Shannon Gorman, 10         15:58    6:25  C R. Washington      

    9     9  Ashlynn Yokom, 10          16:01    6:26  I C. West            

   10        Mariah Kauder, 11          16:01    6:26  Cascade              

   11    10  Hannah Savage, 12          16:08    6:29  Cedar Falls          

   12    11  Katie Wampole, 11          16:12    6:31  C R. Kennedy         

   13    12  Allison Culver, 10         16:16    6:33  C R. Kennedy         

   14    13  Bree Gaster, 12            16:25    6:36  C R. Prairie         

   15    14  Anna Kline, 12             16:32    6:39  C R. Washington      

   16    15  Aliza Lichty, 11           16:32    6:39  C R. Kennedy         

   17    16  Colby Bjornsen, 11         16:32    6:39  C R. Washington      

   18    17  Alyssa Averhoff, 10        16:32    6:39  C R. Kennedy         

   19    18  Kate Halloran, 11          16:34    6:40  Cedar Falls          

   20    19  Olive Carrollhach, 11      16:36    6:41  I C. West            

   21    20  Rachel Perry, 10           16:40    6:42  Linn-Mar             

   22    21  Brett Guerra, 12           16:41    6:43  I C. West            

   23    22  Amanda Weyer, 11           16:46    6:44  C R. Prairie         

   24    23  Kaitlyn Hennings, 12       16:46    6:45  Cedar Falls          

   25    24  Caitlin Novak, 10          16:48    6:45  Linn-Mar             

   26    25  Beth Heims, 11             16:50    6:46  C R. Prairie         

   27    26  Katie Karamitros, 10       16:50    6:46  C R. Washington      

   28    27  Hanna Grissel, 11          16:54    6:48  Linn-Mar             

   29    28  Lauren Wilch, 11           16:55    6:48  Mount Vernon         

   30    29  Bailey Kelsay, 11          16:55    6:48  Solon                

   31    30  Courtney Neuendorf, 10     16:57    6:49  Southeast Polk       

   32    31  Leah Adams, 12             16:58    6:49  Solon                

   33    32  Sophie Mallaro, 10         16:59    6:50  Cedar Falls          

   34    33  Alex Smith, 9              16:59    6:50  Solon                

   35    34  Molly Gettman, 10          17:00    6:50  Cedar Falls          

   36    35  Sydney Johnston, 9         17:00    6:50  Linn-Mar             

   37    36  Allison Pitz, 11           17:02    6:51  C R. Xavier          

   38    37  Tayvia Hansen, 10          17:03    6:51  Solon                

   39    38  Tara Mittelberg, 11        17:10    6:54  C R. Kennedy         

   40    39  Abby Ashton, 12            17:11    6:55  Solon                

   41    40  Mallory Carr, 11           17:16    6:57  Solon                

   42    41  Ashley Knudson, 11         17:22    6:59  I C. West            

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   43    42  Signe Jeppson, 11          17:26    7:00  Mount Vernon         

   44    43  Jackie Hughes, 10          17:26    7:01  C R. Washington      

   45    44  Carolyn Stone, 10          17:27    7:01  C R. Kennedy         

   46    45  Kim Leskovec, 12           17:27    7:01  C R. Xavier          

   47    46  Makenna Fisher, 11         17:28    7:02  Southeast Polk       

   48    47  Ashley Mills, 12           17:31    7:02  Benton Community     

   49    48  Kenyon Ellsworth, 10       17:32    7:03  Mount Vernon         

   50    49  Maddie Rainey, 11          17:34    7:04  C R. Prairie         

   51    50  Mandi Miles, 9             17:34    7:04  Monticello           

   52    51  Kendra Schmidt, 9          17:35    7:04  Mount Vernon         

   53    52  Kally Blake, 11            17:36    7:04  Monticello           

   54    53  Jaycie Nagel, 9            17:36    7:05  Monticello           

   55    54  Anastasia Jordan, 12       17:36    7:05  C R. Prairie         

   56    55  Taylor Hills, 10           17:40    7:06  Columbus Community   

   57    56  Kate Anstreicher, 10       17:40    7:06  I C. West            

   58    57  Rachel Sigmon, 12          17:46    7:08  C R. Xavier          

   59    58  Natalie Potts, 11          17:46    7:09  Southeast Polk       

   60    59  Joslyn Ross, 12            17:51    7:11  C R. Washington      

   61    60  Ann Glavan, 12             17:52    7:11  C R. Xavier          

   62    61  Marinna Schroud, 10        17:56    7:13  C R. Xavier          

   63    62  Kylie Coutentos, 11        17:58    7:13  C R. Washington      

   64    63  Caitlin Chaney, 11         17:58    7:14  Columbus Community   
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   65    64  Erin Pisarik, 12           18:05    7:16  Mount Vernon         

   66    65  Ashley Hawkins, 11         18:10    7:18  C R. Prairie         

   67    66  Michelle Wise, 9           18:10    7:18  I C. West            

   68    67  Lauren French, 11          18:11    7:18  C R. Xavier          

   69    68  Madison Weekly, 11         18:12    7:19  Benton Community     

   70    69  Miranda Hammes, 10         18:15    7:20  Benton Community     

   71    70  Tara Zumwalt, 10           18:16    7:20  Marion               

   72    71  Kayla Sunvold, 11          18:16    7:21  Southeast Polk       

   73    72  Ellen Cannon, 11           18:17    7:21  Marion               

   74    73  Kara Exline, 12            18:18    7:21  Columbus Community   

   75    74  Ashley Armantrout, 12      18:19    7:22  Southeast Polk       

   76    75  Victoria Bartelt, 10       18:21    7:23  Benton Community     

   77    76  Katie Burdick, 10          18:25    7:24  Southeast Polk       

   78    77  McKenzie Machart, 11       18:29    7:26  Anamosa              

   79    78  Claire Hamilton, 9         18:33    7:27  Columbus Community   

   80    79  Brianne Cook, 12           18:34    7:28  Anamosa              

   81    80  Cassi Britt, 11            18:38    7:29  Monticello           

   82    81  Natasha Eby, 10            18:40    7:30  Monticello           

   83    82  Lillian Chin, 11           18:53    7:36  Benton Community     

   84    83  Beatrix Thornton, 10       19:06    7:41  Mount Vernon         

   85    84  Courtney Dole, 12          19:09    7:42  Anamosa              

   86    85  Alex McPhee, 10            19:12    7:43  Southeast Polk       

   87    86  Alicia Gage, 12            19:14    7:44  Benton Community     

   88    87  Alex Oldham, 9             19:20    7:46  Anamosa              

   89    88  Katie Goettsch, 9          19:27    7:49  Monticello           

   90    89  McKenna Kremer, 9          19:28    7:50  Monticello           

   91    90  Kaitlin Church, 12         19:30    7:50  Marion               

   92    91  Sarah Mork, 11             19:30    7:50  Marion               

   93    92  Kamry McLaughlin, 11       19:33    7:52  Anamosa              

   94    93  Abby Kolarick, 9           19:35    7:52  Marion               

   95    94  Kylie Marin, 10            19:39    7:54  Columbus Community   

   96    95  Kendra Miner, 12           19:46    7:57  Benton Community     

   97    96  Alexis Timp, 12            19:50    7:59  Marion               

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   98    97  Taylor Wheeler, 10         19:53    8:00  Anamosa              

   99    98  Sophia Corpstein, 11       20:02    8:03  Anamosa              

  100    99  Kassandra Lara, 9          20:06    8:05  Columbus Community   

  101   100  Paulina Massey, 11         20:10    8:06  Mount Vernon         

  102   101  Rebecca Neri, 10           21:43    8:44  Columbus Community   

  103   102  Sam Livingston, 9          22:12    8:56  Marion               
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